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Academic Leadership

= AN Name Mail ID Mobile No.
Vice Chancellor .

1 | (Officiating) Prof. (Dr) Pankaj Kumar | . & tureuniversity.in 7017373127

Mishra

2 Group Director Prof (Dr) Hemant Yadav | hemantyadav@futuruniversity.in 7830373244
Dean, Faculty of "

3 | Engineering & iff' (Dr.)Mohd Wazih | | - ntyadav@futureuniversity.in 7830373244

mad

Technology
Dean, Faculty of

4 | Commerce & i i deanfem(@futureuniversity.in 9335108990

. Prashant Gupta

Management Studies
Dean, Faculty of :

5 Computer Applications Dr. Abhishek abhisheksaxena@futureuniversity.in 9412603370

¢ | Dean, Faculty of Science gir;‘;ﬁm‘) Manish Kumar | . eh@futureuniversity.in 8475010063
Dean, Faculty of Prof.(Dr) Bal Krishn

7 | AYUSH Singh bksingh@futureuniversity.in HRLENTIIS
Dean, Faculty of Prof.(Dr.) Hemendra = ST

8 Pharmaceutical Sciences | Gautam hemendragautam(@futureuniversity.in 9897808702
Dean, Faculty of Nursing | Prof.(Dr.) Shamshad A

9 & Para Medical Sciences | Alam shamshadalam@futureuniversity.in 7206805530

10 Ene;?ﬁrf wouity of Law Prof.(Dr) Sushma Sagar | Sushmasagar0@gmail.com 8595801608

11
Dean Students Welfare Dr. Charu Khanna charukhanna@futureuniversity.in 9917992409
Director, Future Institute

? of Pharmacy i —— rahulshukla@futureuniversity.in 8090940627
Director, Faculty of

13 Phannalcy Ful‘E.le Institute | Dr. Rajesh Kumar rajeshkumar@futureuniversity.in 8650744716
of Medical Sciences =4
HOD, Department of

14 | Nursing and Para Medical | Mr. Imran Khan imrankhan@futureuniversity.in 9582790451
Sciences
HOD, Department of Law | Prof (Dr.) Gyanendra T .

15 & IPR Kumar Saini advgks.saini82@gmail.com 9837741895
Head, Tanining and G 9997066567

16 Placement Denartmert Dr. Mradul Sharma mradulsharma@futureuniversity.in

17 Egg'sga"““y of Dr. Nidhi Yadav nidhiyadav@futureuniversity.in 7037481480
HOD, Faculty of Mr. Sarvesh Kumar

18 | Education & Teacher G i sarveshgangwar@futureuniversity.in 9411632869
Traini angwar
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